02/10/2025 23:45 Start Times - JEC Sprint - 03 Oct 2025

JEC Sprint
03 Oct 2025
Start Times

Choose Start Times: W20 «~

Display Details:

Search: 'Name | Contains v

W20

3.35km 70m

Start Bib Name Club Age
Time Number Class
16:05:00 444 Marie Scheele NOR W20
16:06:00 443 Signe Hordegardh SWE W20
16:07:00 442 Oona Kaikkonen FIN W20
16:08:00 441 Anna Taksdal NOR W20
16:09:00 440 Elsa Kaipe SWE W20
16:10:00 439 Marta Joonas EST W20
16:11:00 438 Justine Hamel Sul w20
16:12:00 437 Heather High GBR W20
16:13:00 436 Stanja Lindig GER W20
16:14:00 435 Sigrid Ghlenschlzeger Nielsen DEN W20
16:15:00 434 Jocie Hilton GBR W20
16:16:00 433 Rachel Marxer Sul w20
16:17:00 432 Emma Raimovaara FIN W20
16:18:00 431 Emily Rowe IRL W20
16:19:00 430 Augusta Thorsen DEN W20
16:20:00 429 Marlene Fritz GER W20
16:21:00 428 Daisy McNamara GBR W20
16:22:00 427 Synne Sandven NOR W20
16:23:00 426 Julia Forsgren SWE W20
16:24:00 425 Melissa Trochut FRA W20
16:25:00 424 Virna Pellikka FIN w20
16:26:00 423 Freja Hjerne SWE W20
16:27:00 422 Ingeborg Roll Mosland NOR W20
16:28:00 421 Maria Eller EST W20
16:29:00 420 Daisy Rennie GBR W20
16:30:00 419 Sarina Grimm Sul w20
16:31:00 418 Venla Lehtonen FIN W20
16:32:00 417 Corinna Biel AUT W20
16:33:00 416 Leonie Matthis Sul W20
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02/10/2025 23:45

Start Bib
Time Number
16:34:00 415
16:35:00 414
16:36:00 413
16:37:00 412
16:38:00 411
16:39:00 410
16:40:00 409
16:41:00 408
16:42:00 407
16:43:00 406
16:44:00 405
16:45:00 404
16:46:00 403
16:47:00 402
16:48:00 401
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Name

Sigrid Haugskott
Theresa Monsberger
Alva Bjork

Sigrid Schmitt Gran
Eeva-Liina Ojanaho
Seline Sannwald

Julia Fritz Fritz
Athene Wessel Larsen
Lovise Harriette Koppel
Isabella Lillgvist

Lucie Gaudion

Emma Crawford
Henriette Radzikowski
Tuva Ostangard

Emily Gibbins

Start Times - JEC Sprint - 03 Oct 2025

Club Age

NOR
AUT
SWE
NOR
FIN
Sul
GER
DEN
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
Sul
SWE
GBR

Class

W20
W20
W20
W20
w20
W20
W20
W20
W20
W20
w20
W20
w20
W20
W20

Back to Top

2/2


https://www.sportident.co.uk/
ThibautProcureur
Texte surligné 


